NEW WESTMINSTER SECONDARY
“HOME OF THE HYACKS”
ATHLETICS 2016-2017
FALL SEPT-NOV

	SPORT
	COACH

	SR GIRLS VOLLEYBALL
	SAM VALLOMA    s.valoma@hotmail.com
MR MEVILLE        jmeville@sd40.bc.ca
MR HODSON


	JR GIRLS VOLLEYBALL
	CHELSIE GOODCHILD  cgoodchild@sd40.bc.ca

	JUV. GIRLS VOLLEYBALL
	ROGER HAMERTON
rhamerton@sd40.bc.ca
TRACI CAVE
tcave@sd40.bc.ca

	SR BOYS VOLLEYBALL
	RICHARD WINGERAK rwingera@sd40.bc.ca

BRIAN NGUYEN


	JR BOYS VOLLEYBALL
	?

	SR BOYS SOCCER
	SIA DOST
siawash1007@live.com
THOMAS MCKEEN
tmckean@sd40.bc.ca

	JR BOYS SOCCER
	?

	CROSS COUNTRY
	BRYAN MCMASTER
bmacMaster@sd40.bc.ca
ROSS CHILTON
RChilton@communitylivingsociety.ca

	GIRLS FIELD HOCKEY
	CHELSIE GOODCHILD  cgoodchild@sd40.bc.ca

	SWIMMING
	PAUL HUGHS
phughes@sd40.bc.ca

	FOOTBALL
	F. LALJI
farhan.lalji@bellmedia.ca
C.OATWAY
coatway@sd40.bc.ca
C. UTTLEY
cuttley@sd40.bc.ca

	FIELD LACROSSE 
JR & SR
	K.Bowman
kbowman@sd40.bc.ca
Blake Duncan

	CHEERLEADING
	Nicole Pasacreta
nwsscheer@gmail.com 
Rosemarie Schiemann
rschiemann@sd40.bc.ca






WINTER
NOV-MARCH
	SPORT
	COACH

	SR BOYS BASKETBALL
	Arno Richter
Arno.Richter@canaccord.comRichard 

	JR BOYS BASKETBALL
	 Anthony Baker
anthony_baker08@hotmail.com


	JUV BOYS BASKETBALL
	Felix Gonzales
TOTO_shoot@yahoo.com 


	SR GIRLS BASKETBALL
	D. Woodward 
dwoodward@sd40.bc.ca

	JR GIRLS BASKETBALL
	ROGER HAMERTON
RHAMERTON@SD40.BC.CA
TRACI CAVE

	JUV GIRLS BASKETBALL
	CHELSIE GOODCHILD  cgoodchild@sd40.bc.ca
MEGAN ALANDI
malandi@sd40.bc.ca

	
	

	WRESTLING
	C. Oatway
coatway@sd40.bc.ca
Gord Sturrock
sturrockg@douglas.bc.ca

	FIELD LACROSSE JR & SR
	K.Bowman
kbowman@sd40.bc.ca
Al Varley

	CHEERLEADING
	Nicole Pasacreta
nwsscheer@gmail.com 
Rosemarie Schiemann
rschiemann@sd40.bc.ca



SPRING SPORTS
MARCH-JUNE

	SPORT
	[bookmark: _GoBack]COACH

	TRACK AND FIELD
	BRYAN MCMASTER      bmacMaster@sd40.bc.ca
ROSS CHILTON           RChilton@communitylivingsociety.ca

	BADMINTON
	HENRY KUAN      hkuan@sd40.bc.ca
D. LO                     davidlo809@gmail.com

	GOLF
	RICHARD WINGERAK rwingera@sd40.bc.ca
LORNE BOHN lbohn@sd40.bc.ca

	TENNIS
	Looking for coaches

	SR GIRLS SOCCER
	KEN MOYSIUK      KLMOYSIUK@SHAW.CA
WAYNE McCARTHY  wmccar@telus.net
T. MCKEEN              tmckeen@sd40.bc.ca

	JR GIRLS SOCCER
	TONY MORRIS        tonymorris@telus.net
T. MCKEEN              tmckeen@sd40.bc.ca

	JUV BOYS VOLLEYBALL
	Looking for coaches

	ULTIMATE
	JONATHAN HE        Jonathanhe70@gmail.com
ERIC TENG             Erictyh@gmail.com

	CHEERLEADING
	Nicole Pasacreta     nwsscheer@gmail.com 


	
	










